Transmitters/ Transducers
31341 Friendship Drive, Magnolia, TX 77355  •  Tel.: 281-259-7768 Fax: 281-259-7249  •  www.hyvair.com
Transmitters/ Transducers
INDUSTRIAL FLUID POWER COMPONENTS
AND SYSTEMS X SERIESX SERIES
XMT1-2K-4MP
Output Type
Accuracy at -20 to 850C

Transmitters/ Transducers
XMT1 - 3.6K - 4MP
Ordering Information
Pressure Range
1K = 1000psi
2K = 2000psi
3.6K = 3600psi
5.8K = 5800psi
X Series
XMT1 = Transmitter
XDR1 = Transducer
XDR2 = Transducer
Thread Size
4MP = 1/4” - 18NPT
2MP = 1/8” - 27NPT
Features
• High Pressure Range: 14 - 7250 psi (1 - 600 bar)